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Gy m

A ARa nk

Elizabe th A cfa lle301
Pacif ic Edge

9.050 9.400 9.0008.975 36.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kihana  C la rk302
Pacif ic Edge

8.750 8.800 8.9008.600 35.050
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kim ora  C la rk303
Pacif ic Edge

8.750 8.825 8.7005.250 31.525
2T 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Grace  C ruz311
Pacif ic Edge

9.225 8.225 8.6009.150 35.200
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Em m a S iebert312
Pacif ic Edge

9.050 9.125 8.7508.050 34.975
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Casey O jascastro313
Pacif ic Edge

9.200 8.600 8.9507.750 34.500
2 2 3 1 3 

3 
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A le iyah Fe rre r323
Pacif ic Edge

8.850 9.575 8.9257.700 35.050
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Em m a Hether324
Pacif ic Edge

0.000 9.425 8.9508.400 26.775
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Pa is ley T orres325
Pacif ic Edge

0.000 8.775 8.7007.800 25.275
2T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Elissa  Pe rr ia rd321
Pacif ic Edge

0.000 8.450 0.0009.450 17.900
2T 4 1 6 4 

4 

C r is te ll Jam es379
Pacif ic Edge

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150
2T 5T 5T 4 5 

5 

A lyssa  Bonga to322
Pacif ic Edge

0.000 0.000 7.6000.000 7.600
2T 5T 5T 5 6 

6 
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W ome n /  PN /  Junior
Se ss ion: 3N

Num Na me
Gy m
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Annika  S chw arte354
Bay  Aeria ls

9.200 8.500 9.2259.350 36.275
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

S ophie  M enon352
Bay  Aeria ls

9.275 8.275 9.1009.100 35.750
3 7 3 4T 2 

2 

Elena  X u353
Bay  Aeria ls

9.100 7.800 9.1759.125 35.200
5 9 2 3 3 

3 

A ra  Khahipour362
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.075 8.325 9.2008.200 34.800
6 6 8 2 4 

4 

Anne  T hom as363
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.800 9.025 8.8258.050 34.700
9T 1 10 7 5 

5 

Ha iley S he ldon367
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.450 7.850 9.1008.250 34.650
2 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Elodie  M cCom ber370
CSC  - North

8.750 8.550 8.3009.000 34.600
11 4 4 11 7 

7 

Hannah Kw ok360
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.050 8.750 8.7508.000 34.550
7 2 11 8 8 

8 

M ayanna  S m ith359
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.900 8.675 8.4258.300 34.300
8 3 6 10 9 

9 

Autum n M ungaray366
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.600 7.550 8.9257.950 34.025
1 10 12 6 10 

10 

S aydee  Le rm a365
CSC  - Morgan Hill

8.800 7.525 8.7258.150 33.200
9T 11 9 9 11 

11 

Am e lia  Leson372
CSC  - South

8.725 7.225 8.1508.550 32.650
12 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Ka itlyn Annab364
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.300 9.000 9.1508.900 36.350
3 3T 3 2 1 

1 

S ydney T eves369
CSC  - North

9.050 9.200 9.0008.700 35.950
6 2 4 5 2 

2 

Ka tie  V a le lla368
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.200 9.550 9.0758.100 35.925
4 1 8 3 3 

3 

M ika  Nash358
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.375 9.000 8.8758.300 35.550
1 3T 6T 9 4 

4 

M irabe lle  S m ith357
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.075 8.500 8.9508.450 34.975
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

M ar isa  Dum as- M ayol371
CSC  - South

8.750 7.700 9.3008.950 34.700
10 9 2 1 6 

6 

S ophia  Paulazzo356
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.325 7.825 8.9258.000 34.075
2 7 9 7T 7 

7 

M ira  P into373
CSC  - South

8.875 7.150 8.9259.000 33.950
8 11 1 7T 8 

8 

Che lsea  Lee337
CSC  - South

8.775 8.225 9.0507.700 33.750
9 6 11 4 9 

9 

Angie  S ca rnecchia374
CSC  - South

8.950 7.725 8.3008.300 33.275
7 8 6T 11 10 

10 

Eleanor V icke ry361
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.550 7.200 8.6257.850 32.225
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Nahlea  Haun333
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.200 8.775 9.3758.650 36.000
1 5 4 3 1 

1 

S ydney M cCahan338
CSC  - South

8.500 9.200 8.7259.400 35.825
5 1 1 10 2 

2 

Julie  Borto la to344
Twisters

8.275 8.500 9.4258.350 34.550
10 7 5 1 3 

3 

S vina  Narang341
Twisters

8.400 8.750 9.2508.100 34.500
6 6 7T 4 4 

4 

Brenna  Eaglin331
CSC  - Morgan Hill

8.025 8.900 9.1758.100 34.200
12 4 7T 5 5 

5 

Kayla  Eaglin332
CSC  - Morgan Hill

7.500 9.025 8.9508.700 34.175
14 3 3 7 6 

6 

Lauren Levine343
Twisters

8.325 8.350 9.4007.950 34.025
7 9 10T 2 7 

7 

Lucia  Corona  Espinosa342
Twisters

8.250 8.450 9.1257.750 33.575
11 8 13 6 8 

8 

S a rah W inch334
CSC  - North

8.600 7.700 8.2009.050 33.550
3 11 2 12 9 

9 

S ophia  S ick339
CSC  - South

9.100 7.600 8.8757.900 33.475
2 12 12 8T 10 

10 

A lice  Chegw idden345
Twisters

8.300 9.075 8.8756.850 33.100
8T 2 14 8T 11 

11 

Abiga il Kaufm an336
CSC  - South

8.525 7.550 7.8758.150 32.100
4 13 6 13 12 

12 

Em ily Zam ora335
CSC  - North

8.300 7.750 7.7007.950 31.700
8T 10 10T 14 13 

13 

T a lia  Rapoport340
Twisters

7.950 0.000 8.3258.000 24.275
13 14 9 11 14 

14 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 2  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic  N G A
Tea m  Results
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  1 :4 1  P M

W ome n /  6N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 3N

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge * 103.000 26.550 27.025 22.825 26.600

11 1 1

301 Elizabe th A cfa lle 9.050 9.400 9.0008.975

302 Kihana  C la rk 8.750 8.800 8.9008.600

303 Kim ora  C la rk 8.750 8.825 8.7005.250
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge * 104.675 27.475 25.950 24.950 26.300

11 1 1

311 Grace  C ruz 9.225 8.225 8.6009.150

313 Casey O jascastro 9.200 8.600 8.9507.750

312 Em m a S iebert 9.050 9.125 8.7508.050
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge * 88.850 8.850 27.775 25.650 26.575

11 1 1

323 A le iyah Fe rre r 8.850 9.575 8.925

324 Em m a Hether 9.425 8.9508.400

325 Pa is ley T orres 8.775 8.7007.800

321 Elissa  Pe rr ia rd 9.450
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 107.375 28.350 26.400 25.300 27.325

21 2 3

366 Autum n M ungaray 9.600

367 Ha iley S he ldon 9.450 7.850 9.1008.250

364 Ka itlyn Annab 9.300 9.000 9.1508.900

368 Katie  V a le lla 9.550 9.075

365 S aydee  Le rm a 8.150

2 Ba y  A e r ia ls * 107.225 27.575 24.575 27.575 27.500

13 3 1

352 S ophie  M enon 9.275 8.275 9.1009.100

354 Annika  S chw arte 9.200 8.500 9.2259.350

353 Elena  X u 9.100 7.800 9.1759.125

3 CSC -  Ca mbria nna * 106.675 27.775 26.775 25.050 27.075

42 1 4

358 M ika  Nash 9.375 9.000 8.300

356 S ophia  Paulazzo 9.325 8.925

357 M irabe lle  S m ith 9.075 8.9508.450

363 Anne  T hom as 9.025

360 Hannah Kw ok 8.750

359 M ayanna  S m ith 8.300

362 A ra  Khahipour 9.200

4 CSC -  South * 104.025 26.600 23.650 26.500 27.275

34 4 2

374 Angie  S ca rnecchia 8.950 7.725

373 M ira  P into 8.875 8.9259.000

337 Che lsea  Lee 8.775 8.225 9.050

371 M ar isa  Dum as- M ayol 7.700 9.3008.950

372 Am e lia  Leson 8.550
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W ome n /  DN /  A ll
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 104.375 24.725 26.700 25.450 27.500

23 1 1T

333 Nahlea  Haun 9.200 8.775 9.3758.650

331 Brenna  Eaglin 8.025 8.900 9.1758.100

332 Kayla  Eaglin 7.500 9.025 8.9508.700

2 Twis te rs * 103.875 25.025 26.325 24.450 28.075

12 2 3

341 S vina  Narang 8.400 8.750 9.2508.100

343 Lauren Levine 8.325 9.400

345 A lice  Chegw idden 8.300 9.075

344 Julie  Borto la to 8.500 9.4258.350

340 T a lia  Rapoport 8.000

3 CSC -  South * 101.400 26.125 24.350 25.450 25.475

31 3 1T

339 S ophia  S ick 9.100 7.600 8.8757.900

336 Abiga il Kaufm an 8.525 7.550 7.8758.150

338 S ydney M cCahan 8.500 9.200 8.7259.400
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